TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
Fro m
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate oF Transport and
Road Safety, Guindy,
Chennai - 600 032.
Sir,

B
9
Month and year of As per codification
No. of linde rs
eA S CI bahc a 5 Un bm re
As a pplicable
o erated vehicle
man ufactu rer
4
DieselFuel used
Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
10.
92.0 Kw @ 2800 rpm (Heavy); 73.6 Kw @11. H,P.
2956 ccCu bic ca pacity72.
TATA 1112 LPT DCR49HSD 125B6M5, Full
forward control truck chassis with cab & High
deck Loadbod with rovision for PTO
Makers classification
4900 mmt4. Wheel base
Driver + 2
Asa Iicable16.
4020 Kt7.
11450 Kgs.1Q
19.
G,V.W. (Gross vehicle
weight) or RLW (Registered
laden weight) as certified bY
the manufacturer
Number, description, size
and ply rating of tyres as
declared by the
ma n ufactu rer
hr)ULW u nladen weig
Seatin ca acity
Colour
8.25 R16-16 PR (Radial)a Front axle
Radial8.25 R16-16 PRRea r Axleb
istered Axle Wei
Front Axle ( Faw)
Reg ht
7450 K S.b Rear Axle (Raw)
21.. Dimension
a
b
c
e
Rea r over han I
Overall hei ht
o e ar I
Min. Grou nd Clearance
8870 mm
214 mm
2690 mm
2970 mm
2255 mmOverall width
22.
23.
Speed governor (speed limiting ECU: M/s Delphi Technologies
70 km hMax S eed limiteed Pre- set s
fu nction
Medium Goods Vehicle
ssr p
2800 rpm (Liqht)
13.
15.
20.
4000 Kqs.a
d s
3